
NEW BRUNSWICK AIR GUN ASSOCIATION

Date Detail Cheque No. Debit Credit Balance

March 11/14 RNBRA open account $3,000.00 $3,000.00

March 20/14 RNBRA Canada Games $3,450.00 $6,450.00

Club Donation $200.00 $6,650.00

April 7/14 Sarah Henry - North Atlantic 001 $225.00 $6,425.00

April 7/14 Emily Dean -North Atlantic/2 training camp/Grand 002 $1,000.00 $5,425.00

April 9/14 Scott Ring North Atlantic/camp 003 $450.00 $4,975.00

April 9/14 Delayne Donahue-North Atlantic/Grand Prix 004 $550.00 $4,425.00

April 9/14 Janelle Snow - North Atlantic 005 $225.00 $4,200.00

April 15/14 RNBRA $1,300.00 $5,500.00

April 15/15 Emily Dean- Donation Fort Benning/Germany 006 $1,000.00 $4,500.00

April 20/14 St Croix Sportman Club - NAAGC 007 $300.00 $4,200.00

Service fees $2.50 $4,197.50

Service fees $2.50 $4,195.00

Interest $0.07 $4,195.07

July 15/14 Canada Game Podium Money $2,000.00 $6,195.07

July 20/14 Emily Dean Podium Money  008 $1,000.00 $5,195.07

July 20/14 Delayne Donahue Podium Money 009 $1,000.00 $4,195.07

July 20/14 Scott Ring-Grand Prix 010 $325.00 $3,870.07

Service Fees $2.50 $3,867.57

Service Fees $2.50 $3,865.07

Aug 2/14 Coastal Tshirt 011 $742.98 $3,122.09

Sept 11/14 RNBRA  Air Gun Canada Games Development  $4600.00 $4,600.00 $7,722.09

Tentative Ray Fisher Evaluation for D. Brown & E. Dean Coach 200          

12 shooters for the NS Provincals $100 each 1,200       

Emily Dean Suhl, Germany & Fort Benning GA 1,050       

North Atlantic - Sharpe, Turner x2, Knockwood, Fawcett 625          

5 Training Camps x 4 shooters (but some only came one day)

Emily Dean & Rachel Mundie Nationals 650          

Coaches Clinic travel 3,000          

4 Airline tickets to Winnnipeg  $500 X 4 2,000       

8,725       


